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Amy Derk
Customer Service Representativ
e
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6872
aderk@greatoaks.bank

Anita Gomez
Customer Service Representativ
e
7426 Hodgson Memorial Drive
Savannah, GA 31406
O: (912) 298-6244
agomez@greatoaks.bank

Mallory Guyton
Customer Service Representativ
e
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-6140
mguyton@greatoaks.bank

Tiffany Jackson
Banking Center Manager
7426 Hodgson Memorial Drive
Savannah, GA 31406
O: (912) 298-6242
tjackson@greatoaks.bank

Pam Knowles
Banking Center Manager
390 2nd Street
Rhine, GA 31077
O: (478) 220-6155
pknowles@greatoaks.bank

Sheena Maddox
Customer Service Representativ
e
127 6th Street Southeast
Cochran, GA 31014
O: (478) 220-6129
smaddox@greatoaks.bank

Brandie Menees
Office Manager
2100 Pooler Parkway
Pooler, GA 31322
O: (912) 450-6123
bmenees@greatoaks.bank

Amanda Pittman
Customer Service Representativ
e
2100 Pooler Parkway
Pooler, GA 31322
O: (912) 450-6129
apittman@greatoaks.bank
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Melissa Rozier
Office Manager
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, 31324
O: (912) 445-6863
mrozier@greatoaks.bank

Debra Sheffield
VP, Retail Banking Manager
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, GA 31023
O: (478) 220-3102
dsheffield@greatoaks.bank

Lisa Jones Smith
Customer Service Representative
5101 5th Avenue
Eastman, 31023
O: (478) 220-6110
lsmith@greatoaks.bank

Nancy Staton
Customer Service Representativ
e
42 Town Centre Drive
Richmond Hill, GA 31324
O: (912) 445-6881
nstaton@greatoaks.bank


